



Management and operation of Transmission tower and observation deck of TOKYO SKYTREE*

TOBU TOWER SKYTREE CO., LTD. Supports Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020
Sending Support to All Athletes That Are Aiming to Become the World's Best!
Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 Photo Spots Are Placed

TOBU TOWER SKYTREE CO., LTD., an Official Supporter of the Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020, which operates TOKYO SKYTREE-the world's tallest tower- has placed various photo spots and promotional banners using the promotional image of "Support to All Athletes". We enliven the momentum with this opportunity and send cheers for every athletes.

TOBU TOWER SKYTREE CO., LTD. has an Official Supporter Contract with the Tokyo Organising Committee of the Olympic and Paralympic Games in the category of "Management and Operation of Transmission Tower and Observation Deck of TOKYO SKYTREE" and will contribute to the Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 by promoting Japan and Japanese culture.

Time Period: Tuesday September 1, 2020 \sim Information

- 1 Location of the Photo Spots
- Tembo Deck Floor 350
- 4th Floor Entrance Floor
- · 5th Floor Exit Floor
- (2) Promotional Banners
- Tembo Deck Floor 350
- · 4th Floor Main Entrance
- · 4th Floor North Entrance



△Photo Spot on the 4th Floor – Entrance Floor



△ Promotional Image



 \triangle Photo Spot on the 5th Floor – Exit Floor



 \triangle Photo Spot on the Tembo Deck Floor 350